
April-2019 

01.04.2019 Monday 
Academic Session 2019-

2020 commences Class I - V 

02.04.2019 Tuesday   

03.04.2019 Wednesday 

Academic Session 

commences 2019-2020 Jr.Kg 

and Sr.Kg 

04.04.2019 Thursday   

05.04.2019 Friday   

06.04.2019 Saturday Office Holiday 

07.04.2019 Sunday World Health Day 

08.04.2019 Monday   

09.04.2019 Tuesday   

10.04.2019 Wednesday   

11.04.2019 Thursday   

12.04.2019 Friday   

13.04.2019 Saturday 
(Field Trip) Working day for 

class VI - X 

14.04.2019 Sunday Tamil New Year Holiday 

15.04.2019 Monday   

16.04.2019 Tuesday 

Jr.Kg and Sr.Kg Last 

working day before summer 

vacation 

17.04.2019 Wednesday MahavirJayanthi Holiday 

18.04.2019 Thursday   

19.04.2019 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

20.04.2019 Saturday  Working day for Staff 

21.04.2019 Sunday   

22.04.2019 Monday World Earth Day 

23.04.2019 Tuesday   

24.04.2019 Wednesday 
Classes I to V - Last working 

day before summer vacation 

25.04.2019 Thursday   

26.04.2019 Friday 

Classes VI to X - Last 

working day before summer 

vacation 

27.04.2019 Saturday Working day for Staff 

28.04.2019 Sunday   

29.04.2019 Monday  Working day for Staff 

30.04.2019 Tuesday  Working day for Staff 

 

 


